Prize Donor
Ipswich RFC
Coes

The Hair Ministry
Tim Lloyd
Adnams

Duncan John
ui12

Wez Pooley
Rebecca Sparkes
Ipswich RFC
Ul6's

Dick lain

Ipswich RFC
Ipswich RFC
Aspalls

Henry Gaskin
Muralee

Suffolk Yoga

The Railway, Westerfield

Tim Lloyd
Tim Lloyd
Jim Clark

The Botanist - Ipswich

Prize Description

Value Winner

Eng v Scot 6 Nations 2 tickets & Marriott Hotel, Twickenham £600

Family Sports Footwear Voucher

£600 voucher for Hairdressing 2023 at Hair Ministry outlets
Southwold Beach hut for 7 days
Overnight stay at The Swan Southwold
Holiday Voucher - Lodge at The Hollies, Pakefield
Sackers Skip hire

2x Muhdo DNA Health Kits

Air Pod Pros

1st XV pre-match luncheon Table for 8
£100 Voucher Amazon

Golf Fourball - Norwich

Voucher for bar drinks/sjop

Christmas Hamper

Cider

Northampton Saints Tickets

Meat Hamper

Suffolk Yoga Voucher

Meal voucher

Magnum Champagne

Magnum Champagne

Magnum Champagne

£50 Voucher

£600
£600
£600
£400
£300
£250
£240
£200
£200
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£75
£75
£60
£50
£50
£50
£50
£50

ANDY LEES
COLIN GARNHAM
ROY LEWIS

MARK HART
PAUL

PAUL DAVEY
PETE STONE

SHAWN WAKELING

1ZZY WILLS

IAN WADDLETON
NIGEL GARBETT
KATIE SKERRY
KEVIN ALAVOINE
A RUSSELL

RICKY

MARTIN WILLIAMS

JACKIE JONES

COLIN WOODGATE

KERRY DAVIES
SOPHIE GISSING
MURALEE

SAM LAWERENCE
JASON READ

IPSWICH RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB - 2022 PRIZE DRAW WINNERS

Ticket

TICKET 09394
TICKET 09860
TICKET 00705
TICKET 09298
TICKET 02718
TICKET 06938
TICKET 08765
TICKET 03150
TICKET 05210
TICKET 03446
TICKET 01489
TICKET 07569
TICKET 08150
TICKET 07464
TICKET 02738
TICKET 03795
TICKET 02905
TICKET 03304
TICKET 04527
TICKET 01765
TICKET 09024
TICKET 07669
TICKET 01445




The Chocolate Tea Pot

U10 chocolate hamper

Clip n Climb
Jimmy's Farm
U1l
Warners Gin
Jim Clark
Alan Wilkins
Jim Clark

Jim Clark
Fynn Valley

The Railway, Westerfield

Henry Gaskin

Coes

The Railway, Westerfield

Jim Clark
IRFC

IRFC

IRFC

IRFC

IRFC

Rob Kersey

Afternoon Tea Voucher - The Chocolate Tea Pot - Aldeburgh £50

Chocolate hamper

Family Voucher

Day Pass - 2 adults & 2 children @ Jimmy's Farm

Voucher for M&S

Premium Gin

Grey goose Vodka

Bottle Brandy

Singleton Malt Whisky

Talisker Skye Malt Whisky

Round of Golf Football for 4

£30 Meal voucher at The Railway, Westerfield
Cheese Hamper

Gift Voucher

£20 Meal voucher at The Railway, Westerfield
Grosvenor Gin Bottle

£20 voucher for bar

£20 voucher for bar

£20 voucher for bar

£20 voucher for bar

£20 voucher for bar

Small hamper

TOTAL PRIZE VALUE £

£50
£50
£50
£50
£35
£35
£35
£30
£30
£30
£30
£30
£25
£20
£20
£20
£20
£20
£20
£20
£15
£5,635

NICK STOREY
TOM POTTER
KELVIN DAVIES
LYN THORPE
KERRY LOCKWOOD
CHERYL TRAVIS
SALLIE FRITZ
ROBIN PATCHETT
GARY MARTIN
ARMSTRONG
NICK SMITH
REBECCA FRIDAY
STEVE DE BOLTZ
JENNA BURGESS
DAVE WOODS
GINNIE HART
MICK BERRIMAN
NEILL ELLICE
KAREN COOK
CHRISTINE FAIRS
ROB GAFFER
GORDON BALL

IPSWICH RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB - 2022 PRIZE DRAW WINNERS

TICKET 02672
TICKET 04002
TICKET 04515
TICKET 03412
TICKET 05480
TICKET 05410
TICKET 04853
TICKET 07664
TICKET 01781
TICKET 09762
TICKET 00202
TICKET 07649
TICKET 03617
TICKET 04910
TICKET 09015
TICKET 04123
TICKET 01837
TICKET 01625
TICKET 04027
TICKET 04140
TICKET 06588
TICKET 00796




